
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Not classified

DQ

No.

18t

23s

20

399

12

28

42

39

Name

Thomas Gray

Shaun Buffington

Taylor Martin

Bobby Weymouth

Brandon Martinez

Albert Wisialko

Stephen Johnson

Nick Lascuola

Hometown

Baltic

Plainfield

Windham

Topsham

Westwood

Brockton

State

CT

CT

NH

ME

MA

MA

Laps

35

35

35

34

34

34

16

35

Diff

4.062

7.427

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

19 Laps

DQ

Best Tm

15.580

15.663

15.782

15.975

15.979

16.037

16.345

15.520

In Lap

12

5

10

8

7

33

5

5

Best Speed

57.766

57.460

57.027

56.338

56.324

56.120

55.063

57.990

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

#39 Disqualified - Post Race Tech - Tire Doping

Printed: 7/30/2013 8:00:23 AM

Steve Baron - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Tom Blanchette - Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series

Margin of Victory

4.062

Avg. Speed

56.754

Best Lap Tm

15.580

Best Speed

57.766

Best Lap by

18t - Thomas Gray

Granite State Legends Oval #7

Legend Cars

Legends Main

Race (35 Laps) started at 19:00:00

NHMS - Oval 0.250 Miles

7/27/2013 06:30 PM

Granite State Legends Cars
Oval Series


