

## **Granite State Legends Cars Oval Series**

Granite State Legends Oval #7

**Sorted on Laps** 

Legend Cars

Legends Main

NHMS - Oval 0.250 Miles

7/27/2013 06:30 PM

Race (35 Laps) started at 19:00:00

Pos	No.	Name	Hometown	State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Best Speed
1	18t	Thomas Gray	Baltic	CT	35		15.580	12	57.766
2	23s	Shaun Buffington	Plainfield	CT	35	4.062	15.663	5	57.460
3	20	Taylor Martin	Windham	NH	35	7.427	15.782	10	57.027
4	399	<b>Bobby Weymouth</b>	Topsham	ME	34	1 Lap	15.975	8	56.338
5	12	Brandon Martinez			34	1 Lap	15.979	7	56.324
6	28	Albert Wisialko	Westwood	MA	34	1 Lap	16.037	33	56.120
7	42	Stephen Johnson			16	19 Laps	16.345	5	55.063
Not cl	lassified								
DQ	39	Nick Lascuola	Brockton	MA	35	DQ	15.520	5	57.990

Announcements

#39 Disqualified - Post Race Tech - Tire Doping

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
4.062	56.754	15.580	57.766	18t - Thomas Gray

Steve Baron - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Tom Blanchette - Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Loudon Road Race Series

Printed: 7/30/2013 8:00:23 AM